
A Bunch of Weddings abunchofweddings@gmail.com 512.574.8555
Sweet Events Candice@SweetEventsTX.com 512-804-9351
AWE! Events veronica@aweeventsatx.com 512-718-8086

Simon Lee Cakes 512.990.4888
Classy Cakes by Lori ClassyCakes@live.com (512) 825-1428
Cakes By Kathy 512.670.2105
Cake Slice info@cakeslice.com 512-869-2911

COMPLETE weddings + events info@completeaustin.com 512-458-3535
Toast Entertainment Info@ToastEnt.com 512.468.3613
Made From Skratch Productions andrew@madefromskratchweddings.com 512-584-1978
Chris Manning BAND chrismanningsbd@gmail.com 512-508-1819
Angelic Strings (Harp/Viola) Events@angelicstrings.com 512-589-4075
Exodus Sound info@exodussound.co 832-655-5189

Mancino Iron Rentals mancino@austin.rr.com 512.832.9507
Unique Design & Events 512.522.5924
Monarch Event Rentals info@monarcheventrentals.com 512-219-6666

Six Pence Floral 512.810.3244
Just’in Roses 512.733.7673
Sweetwater Stems kelli@sweetwaterstems.com 979-324-2793
ZuZu’s Petals Info@Zuzuspetalsaustin.com 512-986-7800

Short & Sweet Weddings 512.704.4678

I Do Ceremonies ido@idoceremonies.org 512-517-8492

Addison Studios addisonstudios@gmail.com 512.417.3912

Captivating Photography Photo@Shannonpic.com 512-689-1368

Eureka Photography mylah@eureka-photography.com

Ryan Green Photography ryan@ryangreenphotography.com 512-517-8983

Coleman Jennings Films coleman@colemanjenningsfilms.com 512-695-5259

Austin Aerial Media kranston@austinam.com 512-522-2456

COMPLETE weddings + events info@completeaustin.com 512-458-3535
Live Oak info@liveoakphotobooth.com
TAPSNAP valerien@tapsnap.net 512-971-5313

MUAH & Co Beauty Studio info@muahandco.com 512.999.3010 Thelma 512.300.9596 Sandy
Lola Beauty lolabeautyatx@gmail.com 512-537-3820
Beauty By Shannon Nicole beautybyshannonnicole@gmail.com 512-289-8864

Clark Travel Inc. info@clarktravel.net 512-365-1511
4 Leaf Limo info@4leaflimo.com 512-633-0004
Lux Limo jtanis@lux.limo 512-649-3206
Valeta Damon@TheAirportValet.com (972) 313-2500

A Taste of Chocolate 512.623-9787
Sweet Treets info@sweettreetsbakery.com 512.892.2233
Tiny Pies info@tinypies.com 512-916-0184

Al’s Formal Wear store.774@alsformalwear.com 512-248-2500

Two Wild Hearts 512.825.4088

Kenny’s Coffee debbie@kennyscateringco.com 512-666-5403

Best Western 512.868.8555
Comfort Inn Suites 512-863-7544

Other Sweets

Bridal Party

Invitations

Specialty

Lodging

Transportation

Florists

Officiants

Photography

Videography

Photo Booth

Beauty

Furniture Rental

Recommended Vendors

Event Planning

Cakes

Entertainment


